Quincy Park District

Men’s Adult Softball 2018

Monday & Wednesday
1 RBI Dirtycats Doug Lewis 573-795-6280
2 Advance Auto Parts Chris Milgrim 217-430-3876
3 Hometown Bar & Grill Jordan Robertson 217-231-1846
4 Benchwarmers Kyle Lynch 217-231-1744
5 Sunbelt Rental Donny Wiemelt 217-653-9051
6 Slugging & Chugging Josh Dahmm 217-617-1084
7 Koontz Builder Tim Hickman 217-316-2365
8 Hopewell Clinic Steve Evans 217-440-8121
9 Peppco Inc. Adam Uppinghouse 217-257-4064
10 Industrial Finishing Services Connor Smith 217-257-0536
11 Tyler Kasparie 217-617-9952
12 The Joker’s Lounge Gage Mast 217-257-4473
13 Premium Waters Michael Beswick 217-617-6130

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status will

also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/

Last Team Listed is home team

Monday, August 20" Wednesday, August 22™ Monday, August 27%
6:00 1-12 MM 6:00 5-6 MM 6:00 12-10 Pepsi
7:00 2-11 MM 7:00 7-4 MM 6:00 13-9 MM
8:00 3-10 MM 8:00 3-8 MM 7:00 1-8 Pepsi
9:004-9 MM 9:00 13-11 MM 7:00 3-6 MM

8:00 2-7 Pepsi
8:00 4-5 MM
Wednesday, August 29" Monday, September 3™ Wednesday, September 5"
6:0011-9 MM No 6:00 10-8 Pepsi
7:00 12-8 MM Games 6:0011-7 MM
8:00 13-7 MM 7:00 12-6 Pepsi
9:00 1-6 MM 7:00 13-5 MM
8:00 4-1 Pepsi
8:002-3 MM




Monday, September 10" Wednesday, September 12" Monday, September 17
6:00 9-7 Pepsi 6:00 8-6 Pepsi 6:00 7-5 Pepsi
6:00 1-2 MM 6:00 9-5 MM 6:00 8-4 MM
7:00 5-11 Pepsi 7:00 11-3 Pepsi 7:00 9-3 Pepsi
7:00 4-12 MM 7:00 10-4 MM 7:00 10-2 MM

8:00 3-13 Pepsi

8:00 12-2 Pepsi

8:00 11-1 Pepsi

8:00 6-10 MM

8:0013-1 MM

8:0012-13 MM

Wednesday, September 19"

Monday, September 24"

Wednesday, September 26"

6:00 6-4 Pepsi 6:00 5-3 Pepsi 6:00 4-13 Pepsi
6:00 7-3 MM 6:00 6-2 MM 6:00 5-12 MM
7:00 8-2 Pepsi 7:00 7-1 Pepsi 7:00 7-10 Pepsi
7:00 9-1 MM 7:00 8-13 MM 7:00 2-9* MM

8:00 10-13 Pepsi

8:00 9-12 Pepsi

8:00 6-11 Pepsi

8:00 11-12 MM

8:00 10-11 MM

8:00 8-9* MM

Monday, October 1*

Wednesday, October 3™

*Plays Twice*

6:00 *5-8 Pepsi

6:00 Make-ups Pepsi

6:00 1-10 MM

6:00 Make-ups MM

7:00 2-5* Pepsi

7:00 Make-ups Pepsi

7:00 6-7 MM

7:00 Make-ups MM

8:00 3-4 Pepsi

8:00 Make-ups Pepsi

8:00 Make-ups MM

8:00 Make-ups MM

*MM-Moorman Main Field*

* Pepsi- Pepsi Field by Batting Cage

- Both Fields Located on North 36" St.

Schedules are available at: http://www.quincyparkdistrict.com/baseball-softball-leagues



http://www.quincyparkdistrict.com/baseball-softball-leagues

